60th McQuaid Invitational

Rochester

Race 20 - Girls J.V. for Large schools - 3 Mile
9/27/2025 - 3:32pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Saratoga Springs 31 1:4226  20:30 6:50 1:12 1-2-8-9-11-33 1-2-8-9-11-30
2 Bethlehem Central 42 1:44:01 2049 6:57 1:06 3-4-6-10-19-81-99 3-4-6-10-19-60-68
3 Liverpool 82 1:46:52 21:23 7:08 1:38 5-12-18-20-29-32-35 5-12-18-20-27-29-31
4 Shenendehowa 103 14759 21:36 712 1:34 13-14-16-21-44-45-47 13-14-16-21-39-40-42
5 Victor Central 125 1:50:02  22:01 7:21 1:01 17-23-26-30-36-38-43 17-23-25-28-32-34-38
6 Fairport 144 1:50:37  22:08 7:23 2:40 7-22-27-42-66-73-79 7-22-26-37-52-55-59
7  Guilderland 198 1:54:02 2249 T7:37 247 15-37-46-68-74-93-100 15-33-41-53-56-66-69
8 Orchard Park 241 1:57:17 2328 750 2:48 25-51-60-76-92-95-107 24-45-49-58-65-67-72
9 Hilton 255 1:57:33  23:31 751 1:39 50-53-58-72-85-102-117 44-46-48-54-63-71-78
10 Brighton 262 2.01:39 2420 807 6:28 41-49-56-75-136 36-43-47-57-79
11 Baldwinsville 267 1:58:50 2346 7:56 249 39-61-63-82-101-112-115 35-50-51-61-70-74-76
12 West Genesee 351 2.07:34 2531 831 201 83-86-108-113-116 62-64-73-75-77
DNP Ithaca 1:31:05 2247 7:36 24-28-31-91 4 Runners
DNP Clarence 1:116:30 2530 830 98-104-109 3 Runners
DNP Corning 1:18:42 26114  8:45 59-128-129 3 Runners
DNP Gates Chili 111929 26:30  8:50 94-124-125 3 Runners
DNP Webster Thomas 4525 2243 T7:35 34-52 2 Runners
DNP Central Square 50:10  25:.05 8:22 90-103 2 Runners
DNP Churchville-Chili 51:00 2530 8:30 89-114 2 Runners
DNP Williamsville North 51:49 2555 839 84-126 2 Runners
DNP Jamestown 52:34 26117  8:46 71-134 2 Runners
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Race 20 - Girls J.V. for Large schools - 3 Mile
9/27/2025 - 3:32pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

DNP Penfield 23:45 2345 755 69 1 Runner
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

lley Centea
Matilda Sullivan
Tiffany Akpieyi
Alexandra Rivard
Kendall Moyer
Olivia Deer

Aine Finucane
Caroline Hennessy
Maya Tamvada
Gillian Andrade
Natalie Wilding
Charli Domago
Amelia Lyden
Moira Glynn

Raffa Macasaddug
Maya Janssen

Alli Swartz

Zoey Bangson
Ruby O'Meara
Chelsea St Amour
Julia Sinnott
Sydney Birkland
Zoe Fulle

Simka Dolch
Molly Reukauf
Kendall Smith
Neila Finucane

Paceyn O'Grady
Specht

Kara Edwards
Claire Christenson
Lucia Cerra
Payton Shore
Kate MacGregor
Malia Shenoy
Claire Thomas
Kyra Zimliki

Alissa Royer
Norah Goodwin
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Race 20 - Girls J.V. for Large schools - 3 Mile
9/27/2025 - 3:32pm

Results

Place Name

Grade
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12
12
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11
11
9
11
9
12
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12
9
12
11

11
12
11
10
11
11
9
10
12
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Individual
Team Time  Points
Saratoga Springs  19:50.3 1
Saratoga Springs  19:51.8 2
Bethlehem Central  20:23.8 3
Bethlehem Central  20:27.7 4
Liverpool 20:302 5
Bethlehem Central  20:39.8 6
Fairport 20:44.7 7
Saratoga Springs 20456 8
Saratoga Springs  20:55.8 9
Bethlehem Central  21:00.3 10
Saratoga Springs  21:01.8 11
Liverpool 21:02.7 12
Shenendehowa  21:04.7 13
Shenendehowa  21:09.5 14
Guilderland 21:164 15
Shenendehowa  21:174 16
Victor Central 21:245 17
Liverpool 21:286 18
Bethlehem Central 21:28.9 19
Liverpool 21:424 20
Shenendehowa  21:495 21
Fairport 21496 22
Victor Central 21:56.3 23
Ithaca 21:57.9
Orchard Park 22003 24
Victor Central 22:057 25
Fairport 22:060 26
Ithaca 22:07.3
Liverpool 22:.081 27
Victor Central 22:.095 28
Ithaca 22113
Liverpool 22139 29
Saratoga Springs  22:15.7 30
Webster Thomas  22:24.7
Liverpool 22254 31
Victor Central 22255 32
Guilderland 22256 33
Victor Central 22283 34

39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76

Makayla Fowler
Gianna Galleli

Teighler
Malcom-Fossitt

Sophie Oyesiku
Samantha Hadeed
Emma Anderson
Sophie Cottrell
Violet McCutcheon
Kaitlin Spinner
Lizzie Belem

Erica Corl
Adrienne DeConinck
Ella Russo
Jessica Eggleton
Lily Attoma
Brooklyn Fahy
Maddie Mahon
Eliza Gasparino
Maddie Lapp
Gemma Ehmann
Umma Thutaram
Tess McNeill
Leticia Rodriguez
Evie Shore

Nicole Sherpa
Emma Littlejohn
Meghan Grizzaffi
Luci Palma
Mariam Belkhir
Cassandra Weiss
Julia Tellier

Talia Bailey
Amina Faridi

Alex Onofreychuk
Makenna Gibbons
Savannah Skeeter
Aurora Gray
Lillian Sikora

Grade
1
1
10

10
1
12
12
12
12
9
10
1
9
1
1
9
1

Team
Baldwinsville
Liverpool
Brighton

Fairport
Victor Central
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Guilderland
Shenendehowa
Liverpool
Brighton
Hilton
Orchard Park
Webster Thomas
Hilton
Victor Central
Shenendehowa
Brighton
Liverpool
Hilton
Corning
Orchard Park
Baldwinsville
Liverpool
Baldwinsville
Shenendehowa
Shenendehowa
Fairport
Victor Central
Guilderland
Penfield
Victor Central
Jamestown
Hilton
Fairport
Guilderland
Brighton
Orchard Park

Time
22:29.0
22:30.8
22:31.1

22:31.8
22:33.9
22:37.8
22:38.8
22:40.6
22:43.9
22:47.2
22:51.4
22:55.1
22:57.8
23:00.0
23:00.2
23:.01.6
23:02.1
23:02.3
23.07.7
23:13.6
23:14.4
23:15.4
23:18.3
23:18.7
23:19.2
23:22.0
23:23.2
23:24.4
23:29.7
23:36.1
23:44.3
23:47.5
23:49.1
23:50.0
23:58.2
24:02.9
24:15.0
24:15.2

Points
35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45

46

47

48

49
50

51

52

53

54
55
56
57
58
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Place Name

77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Mia Znaczko

Yamalihelys Viera
Rabell

Mattea Malsegna
Anna Karaoguz
Grace Bosworth
Reese Charles
Eva Luckas
Matilda Bray

Mia Dougherty
Emina Malovic
Zoey Tuma
Paisley Parris
Ava Shields
Arabella Tuff
Ayla Maggard
Rachel Tyszka
Ava Jones
Elizabeth Campbell
Ellie Hayes
Mallory Malsegna
Katie Poligone
Ella Dunleavy
Charlotte Hebner
Ellen Smitas
Maya Noon
Claire Cerio

Mya VanAntwerp
Jadeyn Priset
Mikayla Beaudin
Isabella Gugliotta
Alexa McNeill
Ava Wicker
Trinity Tsin
Hayden Cassara
Kate Duhamel
Sarah Greene
Audrey Werner
Chloe Dykeman
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Race 20 - Girls J.V. for Large schools - 3 Mile
9/27/2025 - 3:32pm

Results

Place Name

Grade
10
12

12
11
11
9
11
11
11
10
10
9

©

12

11
10
9
11
10
10
11
11
9
11

10

11

11

12

10

10
12

Individual
Team Time  Points
Liverpool 24:16.2
Victor Central 24:20.3
Fairport 24213 59
Victor Central 24:234
Bethlehem Central  24:24.0 60
Baldwinsville 24:256 61
West Genesee  24:27.0 62
Williamsville North  24:27.4
Hilton 24:338 63
West Genesee  24:38.3 64
Victor Central 24:41.2
Liverpool 24:435
Churchville-Chili ~ 24:43.8
Central Square ~ 24:44.9
Ithaca 24:47.7
Orchard Park 24480 65
Guilderland 24489 66
Gates Chili 24:50.3
Orchard Park 24:59.2 67
Fairport 25:01.0
Fairport 25:01.3
Clarence 25:02.1
Bethlehem Central  25:06.9 68
Guilderland 25112 69
Baldwinsville 25172 170
Hilton 251191 71
Central Square ~ 25:24.7
Clarence 25:26.3
Liverpool 25:271
Liverpool 25:37.5
Orchard Park 25475 72
West Genesee  25:47.7 73
Clarence 26:01.3
Victor Central 26:06.4
Victor Central 26:07.8
Baldwinsville 26:080 74
West Genesee  26:129 75
Churchville-Chili ~ 26:16.2

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Elyse Ryder
Amelia Dimeis
Arianna Venezia

Victoria Solonichnyy

Kallie Lincoln
Brooke Mayback
Claire Bissi
Carolyn Smith
Amelia Miller
Adrianna Meyers
Samara Sheffield
Savannah Hensley
Freya Berner
Aubrey Miller
Katelyn Brayman
Gracie Martini
Harper Stewart
Luella Bohner
Lauren Cary

Lucy Hockenberry
Avriella Carusone
Audrey Davis

Grade
12
10
9
12
9

©

10
9
12
1
11
12

9
9
9
9
9
9

12
9
10
10

Team
Baldwinsville
West Genesee
Hilton
Victor Central
Hilton
Orchard Park
Fairport
Baldwinsville
Baldwinsville
Gates Chili
Gates Chili
Williamsville North
Hilton
Corning
Corning
Hilton
Baldwinsville
Orchard Park
Baldwinsville
Jamestown
Hilton
Brighton

Time  Points
26:25.0 76
26:276 77
26:324 78
26:34.0
26:36.5
26:39.6
26:42.1
26:45.1
27:16.8
27:17.6
27:20.4
27:20.8
27:22.0
27:26.9
28:00.1
28:00.3
28:08.5
28:11.1
28:22.7
28:44.6
28:51.6
28:586 79
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